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Zone 4 Championship Meet - 2019-05-14 to 2019-05-16

NOC
Team Rankings - Through Event 121

- Combined Team Scores - Both Genders Scored
Place School Points

1 Sir Winston Churchill - St. Ca SOCH 273 .50
2 Governor Simcoe-St. Catharines SOGS 207
3 Blessed Trinity H S SOBT 145
4 Smithville Christian High Scho SOSD 132
5 Eden High School - St. Cathari SOEC 104
6 St. Francis - St. Catharines SOFR 96
7 Grimsby - Grimsby SOGR 75
8 Denis Morris-St. Catharines SODM 73
9 Laura Secord - St. Catharines SOLS 72

10 Heritage Christian-Jordan Stat SOHE 68
11 Great Lakes Christian High GLCH 59 .50
12 Thorold - Thorold SOTH 55
13 St. Catharines - St. Catharine SOSC 53
14 Dsbn Academy - St. Catharines SODS 52
15 Beamsville - Beamsville SOBM 25
15 Holy Cross - St. Catharines SOHC 25

1,515.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Sir Winston Churchill - St. Ca SOCH 123
2 Governor Simcoe-St. Catharines SOGS 111
3 Grimsby - Grimsby SOGR 74
4 Smithville Christian High Scho SOSD 65
5 Blessed Trinity H S SOBT 64
6 Eden High School - St. Cathari SOEC 52
7 Denis Morris-St. Catharines SODM 42
8 Great Lakes Christian High GLCH 36
9 Laura Secord - St. Catharines SOLS 32

10 Thorold - Thorold SOTH 29
11 St. Francis - St. Catharines SOFR 25
12 Dsbn Academy - St. Catharines SODS 24
13 Beamsville - Beamsville SOBM 23
14 Heritage Christian-Jordan Stat SOHE 22
15 St. Catharines - St. Catharine SOSC 12
16 Holy Cross - St. Catharines SOHC 11

745.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Sir Winston Churchill - St. Ca SOCH 150 .50
2 Governor Simcoe-St. Catharines SOGS 96
3 Blessed Trinity H S SOBT 81
4 St. Francis - St. Catharines SOFR 71
5 Smithville Christian High Scho SOSD 67
6 Eden High School - St. Cathari SOEC 52
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Male Team Scores
Place School Points

7 Heritage Christian-Jordan Stat SOHE 46
8 St. Catharines - St. Catharine SOSC 41
9 Laura Secord - St. Catharines SOLS 40

10 Denis Morris-St. Catharines SODM 31
11 Dsbn Academy - St. Catharines SODS 28
12 Thorold - Thorold SOTH 26
13 Great Lakes Christian High GLCH 23 .50
14 Holy Cross - St. Catharines SOHC 14
15 Beamsville - Beamsville SOBM 2
16 Grimsby - Grimsby SOGR 1

770.00Total


